
Schedule effective 1/12/09

The Flyer Timetable
North Natomas-Downtown – Square Route
SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  Please visit www.NorthNatomasTMA.org for current schedule.
*Time points for reference only – please flag shuttle in flag zones indicated on route maps
Shuttle Hotline:  916-552-0313

AM Schedule

Natomas Blvd @ North Bend Dr – RT Bus Stop 6:33

Club Center Dr @ Natomas Blvd* 6:35

Rose Arbor Dr @ Northborough Dr* 6:40

Honor Pkwy @ Bridgecross Dr* 6:42

Regency Park Circle @ Club Center Dr* 6:46

N Bend Dr & Crest Dr* 6:50

S/W corner of J St & 4th St 7:14

S/E corner of J St & 7th St 7:15

S/E corner of J St & 11th St 7:16

S/E corner of J St & 13th St - Conv. Ctr. 7:18

N/E corner on L St @ 14th St – Ma Jong’s 7:20

S/W corner on 9th St @ L St - RT Bus Stop 7:22

S/W corner on 9th St @ N St 7:23

N/W corner on P St @ 9th St 7:24

N/W corner on P St @ 4th St 7:25

PM Schedule

S/W corner of J St & 4th St 5:15

S/E corner of J St & 7th St 5:16

S/E corner of J St & 11th St 5:17

S/E corner of J St & 13th St - Conv. Ctr. 5:19

N/E corner on L St @ 14th St – Ma Jong’s 5:21

S/W corner on 9th St @ L St - RT Bus Stop 5:23

S/W corner on 9th St @ N St 5:24

N/W corner on P St @ 9th St 5:25

N/W corner on P St @ 4th St 5:26

Natomas Blvd @ North Bend Dr – RT Bus Stop 5:42

Club Center Dr @ Natomas Blvd 5:44

Rose Arbor Dr @ Northborough Dr 5:49

Honor Pkwy @ Bridgecross Dr 5:51

Regency Park Circle @ Club Center Dr 5:55

N Bend Dr & Crest Dr 5:59


